
Reading Schedule for Wishtree 
 

Monday, September 25 Read or listen to chapters 1-3 

Tuesday, September 26 Read or listen to chapters 4-6 

Wednesday, September 27 Read or listen to chapters 7-9 

Thursday, September 28 Read or listen to chapters 10-12 

  

Monday, October 2 Read or listen to chapters 13-15 

Tuesday, October 3 Read or listen to chapters 16-18 

Wednesday, October 4 Read or listen to chapters 19-21 

Thursday, October 5 Read or listen to chapters 22-24 

  

Monday, October 9 Read or listen to chapters 25-27 

Tuesday, October 10 Read or listen to chapters 28-30 

Wednesday, October 11 Read or listen to chapters 31-33 

Thursday, October 12 Read or listen to chapters 34-36 

  

Monday, October 16 Read or listen to chapters 37-39 

Tuesday, October 17 Read or listen to chapters 40-43 

Wednesday, October 18 Read or listen to chapters 44-47 

Thursday, October 19 Read or listen to chapters 48-51 

 

If you would like to listen to a recording of the 

chapters, students can log into their Schoology 

account and go to Updates. They will find a link to 

Flipgrid. In Flipgrid, recordings will be posted for the 

reading on their assigned dates. 


